IP67E
-1-www.re-atlantis.com
Thermocouple
Model: TC-S302
Introduction
The TC-S302 thermocouple is an industrial temperature
measurement sensor that uses contact temperature
measurement. It has high accuracy and can directly

Dimension
Unit: mm
How to order
TC-S302  Thermocouple
Std. Spec. Code Item Code Item Code Item Code Item
A
Process
connection
G2 G1/4 M20 M20 O Others － －
Custom
Temperature
range
Please refer to the temperature range table and select the appropriate code
6
Measuring rod
diameter
4 Φ4mm 6 Φ6mm 8 Φ8mm 10 Φ10mm
Custom
Measuring rod
length
Length can be customized as required (mm)
V Output signal V mV mA 4-20mA － － － －
N
Compensation
wire
(optional)
N No Y Yes － － － －
N
Protection
sleeve
diameter
(optional)
N No 10 10mm 12 12mm 16 16mm
/B
Other
requests
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
Order example: TC-S302 - K2 - A - 6 - (30mm) - V - N - N - /B